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SESSION	1

No.
No.	of	

Competitors
No.	of	
Lanes

Avg	
No.'s	
per	
Lane

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

1 Girls 88 8 11 17:15 17:30

Girls 67 6 12

Boys 20 2 10

3 Boys 80 8 10 17:45 18:00

255

No.	of	
Competitors

No.	of	
Heats

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

Duration

101 Girls	200m	IM 88 11 18:05 18:43 00:38

102 Boys	200m	IM 64 8 18:43 19:10 00:27

103 Girls	50m	Fly 87 11 19:10 19:25 00:15

104 Boys	50m	Fly 61 8 19:25 19:35 00:10

105 Girls	50m	Back 81 11 19:35 19:53 00:18

106 Boys	50m	Back 59 8 19:53 20:06 00:13

107 Girls	50m	Breast 83 11 20:06 20:21 00:15

108 Boys	50m	Breast 46 6 20:21 20:29 00:08

20:29 20:34 00:05

109 Girls	200m	IM	-	Junior 8 1 20:34 20:37 00:03

110 Girls	200m	IM	-	Open 8 1 20:37 20:40 00:03

111 Boys	200m	IM	-	Junior 8 1 20:40 20:43 00:03

112 Boys	200m	IM	-	Open 8 1 20:43 20:46 00:03

WARM	UP

2

COMPETITION

Event

17:30 17:45

OFFICIALS	BREAK

Session	1	&	2: 27th Feb	2015 17:30	– 21:00 BRAUNSTONE		Session	1: 17th Nov	2017 17:15	– 20:45 BRAUNSTONE		
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SESSION	2

No.
No.	of	

Competitors
No.	of	
Lanes

Avg	
No.'s	
per	
Lane

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

1 Girls 80 8 10 09:00 09:15

Girls 52 6 9

Boys 19 2 10

3 Boys 80 8 10 09:30 09:45

231

No.	of	
Competitors

No.	of	
Heats

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

Duration

213 Girls	400m	Free 42 6 09:50 10:25 00:35

214 Boys	400m	Free 24 3 10:25 10:41 00:16

215 Girls	200m	Fly 34 5 10:41 10:59 00:18

216 Boys	200m	Fly 28 4 10:59 11:12 00:13

217 Girls	100m	Free 114 15 11:12 11:39 00:27

218 Boys	100m	Free 91 12 11:39 12:00 00:21

12:00 12:10 00:10

219 Girls	200m	Fly	-	Junior 8 1 12:10 12:14 00:04

220 Girls	200m	Fly	-	Open 8 1 12:14 12:17 00:03

221 Boys	200m	Fly	-	Junior 8 1 12:17 12:21 00:04

222 Boys	200m	Fly	-	Open 8 1 12:21 12:24 00:03

223 Girls	100m	Free	-	Junior 8 1 12:24 12:27 00:03

224 Girls	100m	Free	-	Open 8 1 12:27 12:29 00:02

225 Boys	100m	Free	-	Junior 8 1 12:29 12:32 00:03

226 Boys	100m	Free	-	Open 8 1 12:32 12:34 00:02

COMPETITION

WARM	UP

Event

OFFICIALS	BREAK

2 09:15 09:30

Session	2: 18th Nov	2017 09:00	– 12:30 BRAUNSTONE		
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SESSION	3

No.
No.	of	

Competitors
No.	of	
Lanes

Avg	
No.'s	
per	
Lane

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

1 Girls 72 8 9 13:15 13:30

Girls 54 6 9

Boys 13 2 7

3 Boys 72 8 9 13:45 14:00

211

No.	of	
Competitors

No.	of	
Heats

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

Duration

327 Girls	200m	Back 88 11 14:05 14:46 00:41

328 Boys	200m	Back 51 7 14:46 15:12 00:26

329 Girls	100m	Breast 83 11 15:12 15:36 00:24

330 Boys	100m	Breast 59 8 15:36 15:53 00:17

15:53 16:03 00:10

331 Girls	200m	Back	-	Junior 8 1 16:03 16:07 00:04

332 Girls	200m	Back	-	Open 8 1 16:07 16:10 00:03

333 Boys	200m	Back	-	Junior 8 1 16:10 16:14 00:04

334 Boys	200m	Back	-	Open 8 1 16:14 16:17 00:03

335 Girls	100m	Breast	-	Junior 8 1 16:17 16:20 00:03

336 Girls	100m	Breast	-	Open 8 1 16:20 16:22 00:02

337 Boys	100m	Breast	-	Junior 8 1 16:22 16:25 00:03

338 Boys	100m	Breast	-	Open 8 1 16:25 16:27 00:02

COMPETITION

Event

OFFICIALS	BREAK

WARM	UP

2 13:30 13:45

Session	4: 19th Nov	2017 09:00	– 12:30 BRAUNSTONE		

Session 3: 18th Nov	2017 13:15	– 16:30 BRAUNSTONE		
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SESSION	4

No.
No.	of	

Competitors
No.	of	
Lanes

Avg	
No.'s	
per	
Lane

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

1 Boys 72 8 9 09:00 09:15

Boys 23 3 8

Girls 44 5 9

3 Girls 72 8 9 09:30 09:45

211

No.	of	
Competitors

No.	of	
Heats

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

Duration

439 Boys	400m	IM 14 2 09:50 10:02 00:12

440 Girls	400m	IM 20 3 10:02 10:21 00:19

441 Boys	200m	Free 77 10 10:21 10:51 00:30

442 Girls	200m	Free 93 12 10:51 11:29 00:38

443 Boys	100m	Fly 56 7 11:29 11:42 00:13

444 Girls	100m	Fly 59 8 11:42 11:58 00:16

11:58 12:08 00:10

445 Boys	200m	Free	-	Junior 8 1 12:08 12:11 00:03

446 Boys	200m	Free	-	Open 8 1 12:11 12:14 00:03

447 Girls	200m	Free	-	Junior 8 1 12:14 12:17 00:03

448 Girls	200m	Free	-	Open 8 1 12:17 12:20 00:03

449 Boys	100m	Fly	-	Junior 8 1 12:20 12:23 00:03

450 Boys	100m	Fly	-	Open 8 1 12:23 12:25 00:02

451 Girls	100m	Fly	-	Junior 8 1 12:25 12:28 00:03

452 Girls	100m	Fly	-	Open 8 1 12:28 12:30 00:02

Event

OFFICIALS	BREAK

WARM	UP

2 09:15 09:30

COMPETITION

Session	4: 19th Nov	2017 09:00	– 12:30 BRAUNSTONE		

Session	5: 19th Nov	2017 13:10	– 16:50 BRAUNSTONE		
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SESSION	5

No.
No.	of	

Competitors
No.	of	
Lanes

Avg	
No.'s	
per	
Lane

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

1 Boys 88 8 11 13:10 13:25

Boys 19 2 10

Girls 65 6 11

3 Girls 88 8 11 13:40 13:55

260

No.	of	
Competitors

No.	of	
Heats

Start	
Time

Finish	
Time

Duration

553 Boys	200m	Breast 47 6 14:00 14:22 00:22

554 Girls	200m	Breast 70 9 14:22 14:57 00:35

555 Boys	100m	Back 63 8 14:57 15:15 00:18

556 Girls	100m	Back 88 11 15:15 15:40 00:25

557 Boys	50m	Free 79 10 15:40 15:52 00:12

558 Girls	50m	Free 119 15 15:52 16:10 00:18

16:10 16:20 00:10

559 Boys	200m	Breast	-	Junior 8 1 16:20 16:24 00:04

560 Boys	200m	Breast	-	Open 8 1 16:24 16:28 00:04

561 Girls	200m	Breast	-	Junior 8 1 16:28 16:32 00:04

562 Girls	200m	Breast	-	Open 8 1 16:32 16:36 00:04

563 Boys	100m	Back	-	Junior 8 1 16:36 16:39 00:03

564 Boys	100m	Back	-	Open 8 1 16:39 16:42 00:03

565 Girls	100m	Back	-	Junior 8 1 16:42 16:45 00:03

566 Girls	100m	Back	-	Open 8 1 16:45 16:48 00:03

COMPETITION

Event

WARM	UP

2 13:25 13:40

OFFICIALS	BREAK

Session	5: 19th Nov	2017 13:10	– 16:50 BRAUNSTONE		


